
KJ Educational Institutes 
Trinity College of Engineering & Research, Pune 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 
SE, TE, BE 

SEMESTER-II (2021-2022 
Day Date Description 

Commencement of Semester II (TE & BE) 
S.No. 

01 Monday 31/01/2022 

Principal Address (TE & BE) Monday & Tuesday 31/01/2022 to 01/02/2022 
02 

03 Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Saturday 19/02/2022 
04 

Display of Attendance Monday 28/02/2022
05 Unit Test I (TE & BE) Monday to Thursday 07/03/2022 to 10/03/2022 
06 Students feedback (TE & BE) Friday 11/03/2022 
07 Unit Test I (TE & BE) Result Monday 14/03/2022
08 Parent Meet Monday 14/03/2022 
09 Commencement of Semester II (SE) 

Monday 14/03/2022 
10 Guest lecture Thursday 17/03/2022
11 Holiday- Dhulivandan Friday 18/03/2022 

28/03/2022-01/04/2022 12 University IN-SEM Examination (TE & BE) Monday to Friday 
(Tentativee) 13 Display of Attendance Tuesday 01/04/2022 

14 Mid-Semester Review Monday to Friday 04/04/2022-08/04/2022 15 Unit Test I (TE &BE, Unit Test I (SE) Monday to Friday 11/04/2022 to 15/04/2022 16 Students feedback (SE to BE) 
Unit Test 1 (TE & BE), Unit Test I (SE) 

Result 
Provisional Defaulter List (TE & BE) 

Monday to Friday 11/04/2022 to 15/04/2022 

Monday 18/04/2022 
18 

Monday 18/04/2022 
Parent Meet Monday 

19 

18/04/2022 
20 University IN-SEM Examination (SE) Monday to Friday 18/04/2022-22/04/2022 

(Tentative) Wednesday and 
Thursday 

21 Farewell of Final Year Students 
27/04/2022 to 28/04/2022 

22 Final Defaulter List (TE & BE) Friday 28/04/2022 23 Conclusion of Teaching (TE & BE) riday 28/04/2022 24 Ramzan Eid 
Tuesday 03/05/202225 Provisional Defaulter List (SE) Monday 16/05/2022 26 Final Defaulter List (SE) Monday 30/05/2022 27 Conclusion of Teaching (SE) Tuesday 31/05/2022 

Dr. K. N. Pathan 

DrAB. Auti 
Prikcipal

Dean Academics 
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